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Re: Ad Hoc Committee on Waterfront West -- Nov. 8, 2018, Agenda 
1 message

Jared Eigerman <jeigerman@gmail.com> Tue, Nov 6, 2018 at 6:55 PM
To: JR Larry Giunta <larrygiunta12@gmail.com>, Joseph Devlin <jdevlinnbpt@gmail.com>, Heather Shand
<heather.shand@gmail.com>, Afroz Khan <AfrozK@cityofnewburyport.com>, Andrew Port <APort@cityofnewburyport.com>,
Anne Gardner <annearc@comcast.net>
Cc: Barry Connell <envirocom@comcast.net>, Gregory Earls <GEarls25@comcast.net>, Charles Tontar
<tontarc@gmail.com>, Sharif <Sharif@reachsharif.com>, Leah McGavern <lmcgavern@gmail.com>, NBPT Mayor
<Mayor@cityofnewburyport.com>, mcoogan@cityofnewburyport.com, Rebecca Lee <RALee@mintz.com>, Rick Taintor
<rtaintor@gmail.com>

Here are the three documents we are aiming to discuss on Thursday night, picking up where we left off on October 22.:

2003 Waterfront Strategic Plan (especially pp. 21-28 of the .PDF)
2017 Master Plan (See Land Use Goals, p. 44 of the .PDF, and Action 4 at top of p. 178 of .PDF)
Nbypt. Zoning Ord. sec. XXIV (Waterfront West Overlay District) 

Please note that Anne Gardner (copied) will sit in for Leah McGavern, who will be unavailable, that night. 
See you, then. 
- Jared
 
3 attachments

Newburyport Waterfront Strategic Plan - December 2003.pdf 
16363K

Nbypt Zoning Ord -- Sec XXIV (WWOD).pdf 
83K

2017-master-plan-final-printed-version-w-adoption-dates.pdf 
5578K
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